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Training Date Last Name |First Name |Counties work in Email Phone Company/Organization Address City State |Zip Training Location
February 9, 2011 Andrade Ruben Alameda leigh@gringpestcontrol.com 510-843-5110 Gring Pest Control Berkeley, CA

Alameda, Contra Costa, Marin, Napa, San Mateo,
February 9, 2011 Erickson Tom Santa Clara, Solano arborgreenservices@gmail.com 925-784-3252 Arbor Green Services Berkeley, CA
February 9, 2011 Morey Madeline S. Marin mmorey@marintrees.com 415-472-7105 Marin Tree Service Berkeley, CA
February 9, 2011 Morey Robert Marin mmorey@marintrees.com 415-472-7105 Marin Tree Service Berkeley, CA
October 20, 2010 Gingrich John Contra Costa idgingrich@sbcalobal.net 925-676-6021 Gingrich Horticulture Service Berkeley, CA
October 20, 2010 Gurka Ed Marin Egurkal@aol.com 415-456-8779 Independent Services Berkeley, CA
May 12, 2010 Kent Fletcher Marin info@pacificslopetree.com 415-663-1300, 669-8837 Pacific Slope Tree Company 50 Mooring Rd. San Rafael CA 94901 Berkeley, CA
May 12, 2010 Kent Grayson Marin info@pacificslopetree.com 415-663-1300 Pacific Slope Tree Company Berkeley, CA
May 12, 2010 Kent Tom Marin info@pacificslopetree.com 415-663-1300, 669-1604 Pacific Slope Tree Company Berkeley, CA
May 12, 2010 Whitney Elan Marin info@pacificslopetree.com 415-663-1300 Pacific Slope Tree Company Berkeley, CA
May 12, 2010 Whitney Nick Marin bignwhitney@yahoo.com 415-663-1572 Pacific Slope Tree Cooperative Berkeley, CA
November 4, 2009 Soto Daniel San Mateo daniel@josetreeservice.com 650-722-0908 JTS Tree Service Berkeley, CA
October 7, 2009 Hallin Josh Lake, Marin, Sonoma northwesttermite @sbcglobal.net 707-538-7776 Northwest Termite Berkeley, CA
September 23, 2009 Conover Chris Contra Costa, Marin, Sonoma cconover@mbpest.com (877)441-7378 McCauley Brothers Pest Service Berkeley, CA
September 23, 2009 Gumas Pete Contra Costa, Marin, Sonoma (877)441-7378 McCauley Brothers Pest Service Berkeley, CA
September 23, 2009 Kramer Henry San Mateo, Santa Clara henryk@econotree.com (650)367-4900 Econo Tree Service, Inc Berkeley, CA
September 23, 2009 Meeko Paul Contra Costa, Marin, Sonoma pmeeko@mbpest.com (877)441-7378 McCauley Brothers Pest Service Berkeley, CA
September 23, 2009 Walker Ron San Mateo, Santa Clara ron@areacustomtreeservice.com  (650)969-7076 Area Custom Tree Service, Inc. Berkeley, CA

Consulting Arborist & Cert. Urban
May 6, 2009 Allen Kenneth San Francisco 415 440-5157 Forester 690 Chestnut Street # 309 San Francisco CA 94133 Berkeley, CA
May 6, 2009 Mashek Bill J. H. Lake, Marin, Sonoma northwesttermite @sbcglobal.net 800-281-2710 Northwest Termite & Pest Control Berkeley, CA
March 11, 2009 Boeger Jack Alameda, Contra Costa, Solano ackblcc@earthlink.net 925-372-7973 Landscape Care Company 4026 Pacheco Blvd Martinez CA Berkeley, CA
March 11, 2009 Fujii Walter San Mateo walt@ralphosterling.com 650-573-8733 Ralph Osterling Consultants, Inc. 1650 Borel Place San Mateo CA 94402 Berkeley, CA
March 11, 2009 Sorenson Ashli Alameda 925-862-2485 Valley Crest Tree Company CA Berkeley, CA
February 11, 2009 Cairnes Jim Marin imsrd@yahoo.com 415-455-0909 Small World Tree Company Berkeley, CA
December 10, 2008 :Gates Brian Alameda expertts@aol.com 510-918-1242 Expert Tree Service Berkeley, CA
December 10, 2008 Macedo Ken Santa Clara ken@killroy.com 408-647-0331 Killroy Pest Control 1175 Dell Ave. Campbell CA 95008 Berkeley, CA
December 10, 2008 :Schmidt Richard San Benito, San Mateo, Santa Clara, Santa Cruz sensol@comcast.net 408-378-0441 Killroy Pest Control 1175 Dell Ave. Campbell CA 95008 Berkeley, CA
December 10, 2008 Trout Richard Alameda 510-918-1242 Expert Tree Service Berkeley, CA
November 12, 2008 DeSerio Michael Alameda, Contra Costa, Marin deserio@brendelamb.com 510-486-8733 Brende & Lamb Tree & Shrub Care Berkeley, CA
November 12, 2008 Lamb Joe Alameda, Contra Costa, Marin deserio@brendelamb.com 510-486-8733 Brende & Lamb Tree & Shrub Care Berkeley, CA
November 12, 2008 Nordstrom  Soren Marin 415-488-9290 Pacific Slope Tree Company Berkeley, CA
November 12, 2008 Rivera David Marin ditib@yahoo.com 415-258-8568 Pacific Slope Tree Company Berkeley, CA
November 12, 2008 :Ulloa Luis Alameda, Contra Costa, Marin deserio@brendelamb.com 510-486-8733 Brende & Lamb Tree & Shrub Care Berkeley, CA
JP Allen & Associates, Consulting
October 9, 2008 Allen James Mendocino, Santa Clara, Santa Cruz jpallen@consultingarborists.com 831 426.6603 Arborists Scotts Valley, CA
October 9, 2008 Nelson David Alameda dnelson@thecareoftrees.com 510-385-5428 The Care of Trees Scotts Valley, CA
October 9, 2008 Neve James Monterey, San Mateo, Santa Clara, Santa Cruz jim@treesolutions.com 831.247.1696 or 650-269-0540 Tree Solutions Scotts Valley, CA
(831)277-1419 (cell), (831)372-

October 9, 2008 Thompson  Rob Monterey thompsonwrm@agmail.com 3796 Thompson Wildland Management 423 Larkin Street Monterey CA 93940 Scotts Valley, CA
October 9, 2008 Vaughan Cassady Bill :Santa Cruz billyv@pacbell.net (831)335-1452 Staub Forestry 6010 Highway 9 Felton CA 95018-9535 Scotts Valley, CA
October 9, 2008 Webster Roy Monterey, San Mateo, Santa Cruz rwforestry@hotmail.com 831-462-6237 Webster & Associates 2-2590 East Cliff Drive Santa Cruz CA 95062 Scotts Valley, CA

Alameda, Contra Costa, Marin, San Francisco, San
October 9, 2008 Young Torrey Mateo, Santa Clara torrey@dryad.us 877-206-4001 Dryad, LLC Scotts Valley, CA
October 1, 2008 Sherman Scott Marin scott@avidgreen.com 415-309-2221 283 North Almenar Drive Greenbrae CA 94904 Berkeley, CA
September 10, 2008 Coil James Marin 415-450-0100 Greendale Gardens Landscaping Berkeley, CA
September 10, 2008 Rafferty Cristin Abigail :Santa Cruz abby rafferty@yahoo.com 831-706-4261 Richard's Tree Service Berkeley, CA
September 10, 2008 Rohrbough Richard Santa Cruz 831-338-9294 Richard's Tree Service Berkeley, CA
July 9, 2008 Montero Juan Alameda, Contra Costa uan_monterol6@comcast.net 510-333-0379 Juan Montero Landscaping Berkeley, CA
June 11, 2008 Hill David Marin mgreene@Bartlett.com 415-472-4300 Bartlett Tree Experts Berkeley, CA
June 11, 2008 Tucker Lexi Marin, Sonoma lexi@tuckertreeconsulting.com 707-974-1597 Berkeley, CA
May 14, 2008 Brende Blaine Contra Costa bbrende@pacbell.net 415-641-2675 Brende & Lamb Tree & Shrub Care Berkeley, CA
May 14, 2008 D'Agostino  Maria San Francisco madoakie@hotmail.com 415-641-2675 SF Arborist Inspector Berkeley, CA
May 14, 2008 Foster Scott Contra Costa Jctraverso@aol.com 510-715-1883 Traverso Tree Service Berkeley, CA
May 14, 2008 Gutierrez Abraham Contra Costa marti@professionaltreecare.com 510-549-3954 Professional Tree Care. Co. Berkeley, CA
May 14, 2008 Scott Leane S. Contra Costa leanes@SycamoreEnv.com 530-417-5132 Sycamore Environ. Consulting Inc. Berkeley, CA
May 14, 2008 Sprickman  Steve Contra Costa Jctraverso@aol.com 510-715-1883 Traverso Tree Service Berkeley, CA
May 14, 2008 Traverso John Contra Costa Jctraverso@aol.com 510-715-1883 Traverso Tree Service Berkeley, CA
May 14, 2008 Williams Randy Contra Costa LeslieAndRandy@comcast.net 925-933-7378 Best Indoor/Outdoor Pest Solution Berkeley, CA
May 8, 2008 Boccignone Blaine Santa Clara blaine.boccignone@davey.com 408 453-3389 Davey Tree Woodside, CA
May 8, 2008 Christiansen Sandy San Mateo, Santa Clara gopherpatrol@yahoo.com 408-999-0933 Valley Oak Pest Control 407 W. Sanit John San Jose CA Woodside, CA
May 8, 2008 Correa Jose Antonio  San Mateo tonysuperchiva@comcast.net 650-722-1568 S.P.McClenahan Woodside, CA
May 8, 2008 Halton Kaye Santa Clara kiwiwoman@aol.com 408-448-5458 WC-ISA Woodside, CA
May 8, 2008 Jewett Don San Mateo alec@acminvestments.com 650.851.7551 Kings Mountain Road LLC Woodside, CA
May 8, 2008 McGovern Brian Santa Clara woodpeckerarborist@hotmail.com (408) 298-2948 Woodpecker Arborist Woodside, CA
May 8, 2008 McGovern Heather Santa Clara woodpeckerarborist@hotmail.com (408) 298-2948 Woodpecker Arborist Woodside, CA
May 8, 2008 Neve Ryan Monterey, San Mateo, Santa Clara, Santa Cruz ryan@TreeSolutions.com 831-247-1696 Tree Solutions Woodside, CA

Alameda, Contra Costa, Marin, Monterey, Napa,

Sacramento, San Francisco, San Mateo, Santa
May 8, 2008 Owen Bill Clara, Santa Cruz, Solano, Sonoma bowen@arborwell.com 925-260-6865 Arborwell Woodside, CA
May 8, 2008 Running Jess San Mateo jess.running@davey.com 650-444-2072 Davey Tree Expert Co. 119 Independence Dr Menlo Park CA 94025-1112 ‘Woodside, CA
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May 8, 2008 Walter Jeff Santa Clara kiwiwoman@aol.com 408-448-5458 WC-ISA Woodside, CA
michael@urbantreemanagement.co
May 8, 2008 Young Michael San Mateo, Santa Clara m 650-321-0202 Urban Tree Management Woodside, CA
April 22, 2008 Fruth Dave Sonoma 707-444-8301 Davey Tree Surgery Sonoma, CA
April 22, 2008 Haydon Mitchell Marin, Mendocino, Napa, Sonoma mhaydon@eresourcesolutions.com 707-566-7510 Environmental Resource Solutions 2300 Northpoint Parkway Santa Rosa CA 95407 Sonoma, CA
April 22, 2008 Ormond Steve Contra Costa sormond@rossmoor.com 925-260-4979 Golden Rain Foundation Sonoma, CA
April 22, 2008 Phillips Josh Sonoma wolfvines@aol.com 707-938-1532 Wolf Run Vineyards Sonoma, CA
April 22, 2008 Waraner Edward Contra Costa whbtree2000@yahoo.com 925 250 0335 Waraner Brothers Tree Service Sonoma, CA
April 16, 2008 Fonseca Thomas Marin, Sonoma fonsecat@sonic.net 707-665-3122 7761 Montero Dr. Rohnert Park CA 94928-8115 Marin Center, San
California Oak Foundation / East- Marin Center, San
April 16, 2008 Gaman Tom Marin, Sonoma tgaman@forestdata.com 415-669-7100 West Forestry Associates 24 Kehoe Way Box 276 Inverness CA 94937 Rafael, CA
Alameda, Contra Costa, Lake, Marin, Mendocino,
Monterey, Napa, San Mateo, Santa Clara, Santa Marin Center, San
April 16, 2008 Swiecki Ted Cruz, Solano, Sonoma phytosphere@phytosphere.com 707-452-8735 Phytosphere Research 1027 Davis Street Vacaville CA 95687 Rafael, CA
April 9, 2008 Greek Clifford A. Santa Clara cliffordgreek@msn.com 650-400-5873 Berkeley, CA
December 12, 2007 Patchett Ned San Mateo ned@arboristconsultant.com 650-728-8308 Woodside, CA
May 1, 2007 Armstrong Gary Santa Clara john@spmcclenahan.com 650-326-8781 McClenahan Pest Control Inc Portola Valley CA Presentation Center,
Alameda, Contra Costa, San Mateo, Santa Clara, Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Babby David Santa Cruz arborresources@comcast.net 650-654-3351 Arbor Resources P.O. Box 25295 San Mateo CA 94402 Los Gatos
May 1, 2007 Booty Heather Santa Clara, Santa Cruz Heather@arboristonsite.com (408)226-3427 Arborist OnSite 130 San Ramon Drive San Jose CA 95111 Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Coate Barrie San Mateo, Santa Clara, Santa Cruz bccoate@verizon.net 408-353-1052 Barrie D. Coate and Associates 23535 Summit Road Los Gatos CA 95033 Presentation Center,
Marin, Monterey, San Mateo, Santa Clara, Santa Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Cox Donald W. Cruz drtreelove@gmail.com (650)005-0777 CA Los Gatos
May 1, 2007 Curtis Whit San Luis Obispo whitsturn@yahoo.com 805-458-5368 Whit's-Turn Tree Care CA Presentation Center,
Deborah Ellis, MS. Consulting Arborist Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Ellis Deborah Santa Clara decah@pacbell.net 408-725-1357 & Horticulturist PO Box 3714 Saratoga CA Los Gatos
May 1, 2007 Evans Travis Monterey, Santa Clara, Santa Cruz Travis.Evans@Davey.com 831-818-7814 The Davey Tree Expert Company 1055 Commercial Court San Jose CA 95112 Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Gilman Dale Alameda, San Mateo, Santa Clara 408-985-8733 Commercial Tree Care CA Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Herman David Santa Clara john@spmcclenahan.com 650-326-8781 McClenahan Pest Control Inc Portola Valley CA Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Ingalls Jeromey San Francisco, San Mateo, Santa Clara info@maynetree.com 650-593-4400 Mayne Tree Expert Co., Inc. CA Presentation Center,
Alameda, Amador, Butte, Calaveras, Colusa,
Contra Costa, El Dorado, Glenn, Humboldt, Lake,
Marin, Mendocino, Merced, Monterey, Napa,
Nevada, Sacramento, San Benito, San Francisco,
San Joaquin, San Luis Obispo, San Mateo, Santa Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Keefe Nicole Barbara, Santa Clara nkeefe@clarkpest.com 800-936-3339 Clark Pest Control CA Los Gatos
137 East Hamilton Avenue, Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Mitchell Gil Santa Clara treehlth@garlic.com 408 929-3040 Tree Health Professionals, Inc. Suite 201 Campbell CA 95008 Los Gatos
May 1, 2007 Morneau Raymond J. Santa Clara rmarborist@aol.com 650-964-7664 Ray Morneau, Arborist 550 South Shorline Boulevard Mountain View CA 94041 Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Murden Bob Alameda, San Mateo, Santa Clara RMM@Commercialtree.com (408) 985-8733 Commercial Tree Care P.O. Box 549 San Jose CA 94052 Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Rivera Leo Alameda, San Mateo, Santa Clara (650) 333-0587 Davey Tree Expert Co. 119 Independence Drive Menlo Park CA 94025 Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Stiles Ruth Santa Cruz ruths@cruzio.com 831 479 7960 CA Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Tomeo Tony Santa Clara 408-985-8733 New Image Landscape CA Presentation Center,
May 1, 2007 Vaughan George San Mateo 650-728-5725 George Vaughan Landscape CA Presentation Center,
April 24, 2007 Booty Robert Santa Clara, Santa Cruz, San Mateo, Alameda Robert@arboristonsite.com 408 226-3427 Arborist OnSite 130 San Ramon Drive San Jose CA 95111 Red Barn, Pt. Reyes
Alameda, Contra Costa, Humboldt, Lake, Marin,
Mendocino, Monterey, Napa, Nevada, Placer,
Sacramento, San Francisco, San Mateo, Santa Red Barn, Pt. Reyes
April 24, 2007 Funk Andrew D. Clara, Solano, Sonoma, Yolo 530.878-2083 Funk Forestry 16958 Placer Hills Rd Meadow Vista CA 95722-9366 Station
April 24, 2007 Garcia Chris Marin, Sonoma ATCOPC@atcopestcontrol.com 415-898-2282 & 707-778-7013 ATCO Pest Control Red Barn, Pt. Reyes
April 24, 2007 McDonough Mike Marin, Napa, Sonoma 707-526-6055 The Hitmen Termite and Pest Control Red Barn, Pt. Reyes
April 24, 2007 Osbun Ben Marin, Mendocino, Napa, Sonoma 707-571-0414 Clark Pest Control Red Barn, Pt. Reyes
April 24, 2007 Tyson Arthur Marin atyson@bartlett.com 415-472-4300 x20 Bartlett Tree Experts Red Barn, Pt. Reyes
April 24, 2007 Wood William Marin, Sonoma william@naturworks.com 415-460-6900 NaturWorks Pest Control P.0.Box 2457 San Rafael CA 94912 Red Barn, Pt. Reyes
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